VRA1G8LW232 11/13 page 1 of 3
© 2013 Koninklijke Philips N.V. All rights reserved.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Project:
Location:
Catalog No:
Fixture Type:
Mfg: Lamps: Qty:
Notes:
VRA1G8LW232
VISION SMART
Ordering Guide
1' X 4' RECESSED FLUORESCENT
8 CELL (1 ROW) PARABOLIC LOUVER
STATIC OR AIR SUPPLY/RETURN
2 LAMP T8 OR T5
IES RP-1 FOR VDT AREAS
Vision Smart Parabolics meet the Preferred and Basic Criteria of IES
RP-1 and RP-24. This luminaire delivers low to medium light levels with
the best performance in terms of efficiency, wide spacing and excellent
glare control.
VDT control with
  balanced
illumination
   for visual comfort.
Explanation of Catalog Number Example: VRA1G8LW232120SO
Family Body
Style
Fixture
Width
Ceiling
Type
Number
of Cells
Louver
Finish* Reflector Lamp
Quantity
Lamp
Length Voltage Ballast Type Options
VR 1 8 W 2
3" Deep
Pre-
Anodized
Aluminum
Louver for
Normal
VDT Use
A = Air
Handling
S =
Static
1 =  1' G = Grid
(Lay-in
T-Bar)
T = Slot
Grid
8 = 1 Row
of 8 Cells
L = Low
Iridescence
Semi-Specular
(Standard)
P = Low
Iridescence
Specular
W = Single
White
Reflector
2 =
2 Lamps
28 = T5
32 = T8
54 =
T5HO
(Nominal
48")
UNV =
120/277V
120 =
120V
277 =
277V